
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Justin Shields (12) (BM) 

125 
8-9 February 2008 

#1 Justin Shields (12) M;18-6 
Champion 

BYE 

#4 Korey Miller (9) (STP) 

Noah Brower (11) (STM) 

BYE 

Taylor Liesmann (10) (BYD) 
Adam Champagne (9) (HNV) 

#6 Samuel Knight (12) (CAT) 

Jose Martinez (11) (JE) 

Thomas Turner (9) (EA) 

#8 Travis Trahan (10) (SUL) 

Dylan Adams (11) (HNT) 

Rhett Ernst (9) (RUM) 

BYE 

BYE 

#5 Jeremy Spisek (12) (LAF) 
BYE 

Romeo Della Santa (10) (AIR) 

BYE 
#3 Casey Perino (11) (MND) 

#2 Boe Reboul (12) D;4-2 

#2 Boe Reboul (12) (JES) 
BYE 

Ty Moreau (10) (COM) 
Carlos Turner (LWH) 
BYE 
#7 John Crowley (12) (NSH) 

Nick Morris (11) (FON) 

Gurgit Sandhu (10) (STA) 
BYE 

BYE 

Austin Gravelle (9) (DUT) 

BYE 

Blake Ory (10) (CHM) 

#1 J. Shields (12) T;21-6;5:45 

#3 C. Perino (11) F;1:11 

#2 B. Reboul (12) F;1:52 

#3 C. Perino (11) F;1:32 

#5 J. Spisek (12) D;5-4 

#1 J. Shields (12) F;1:01 

#1 J. Shields (12) F;2:47 

#8 T. Trahan (10) F;2:54 

#5 J. Spisek (12) F;4:54 

#4 K. Miller (9) F;4:24 

#3 C. Perino (11) F;4:43 

#6 S. Knight (12) D;6-0 

#7 J. Crowley (12) F;0:19 

#2 B. Reboul (12) T;16-1;4:32 
#2 B. Reboul (12) 

T. Liesmann (10) D;7-3 

T. Moreau (10) F;FOR 

#7 J. Crowley (12) 

#6 S. Knight (12) 

N. Morris (11) T;17-0;6:00 

G. Sandhu (10) 

#3 C. Perino (11) 

#4 K. Miller (9) 

J. Martinez (11) D;11-10 

A. Gravelle (9) F;1:34 

#5 J. Spisek (12) 

#8 T. Trahan (10) 

D. Adams (11) 

R. Ernst (9) F;3:00 

#1 J. Shields (12) 

BYE 

Adam Champagne (9) (HNV) 

Carlos Turner (LWH) 

BYE 

BYE 

Romeo Della Santa (10) (AIR) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Noah Brower (11) (STM) 

Thomas Turner (9) (EA) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Blake Ory (10) (CHM) 
B. Ory (10) 

Taylor Liesmann (10) (BYD) 

BYE 

Ty Moreau (10) (COM) 

T. Turner (9) 

Nick Morris (11) (FON) 

N. Brower (11) 

Gurgit Sandhu (10) (STA) 

BYE 

Jose Martinez (11) (JE) 

R. Della Santa (10) 

Austin Gravelle (9) (DUT) 

C. Turner 

Dylan Adams (11) (HNT) 

A. Champagne (9) 

Rhett Ernst (9) (RUM)
R. Ernst (9) D;9-3 

D. Adams (11) F;FOR 

A. Gravelle (9) F;2:27 

J. Martinez (11) 

N. Brower (11) D;7-3 

N. Morris (11) F;0:43 

T. Liesmann (10) F;4:31 

T. Moreau (10) 

R. Ernst (9) F;1:35 

A. Gravelle (9) D;4-2 

#7 John Crowley (12) (NSH) 

#8 Travis Trahan (10) (SUL) 

14 

16 

15 

17 

18 

19 

N. Morris (11) F;1:56 

T. Liesmann (10) D;7-5 

#4 Korey Miller (9) (STP) 

#4 K. Miller (9) M;14-1 

#8 T. Trahan (10) D;7-5;SV 

#7 J. Crowley (12) F;2:75 

#6 S. Knight (12) M;12-3 

#5 Jeremy Spisek (12) (LAF) 

#6 S. Knight (12) D;6-0 

#4 K. Miller (9) M;15-2 

#2 Boe Reboul (12) (JES) 

#4 Korey Miller (9) D;5-1 

#4 K. Miller (9) M;9-1 

#6 S. Knight (12) D;1-0 

#5 J. Spisek (12) 

#2 B. Reboul (12) 

Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I107 

108 

109 

110 

114 

113 

112 

111 

301 

302 

304 

303 

457 

458 

560 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#6 Samuel Knight (12) (CAT) 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

536 

305 

306 

308 

307 

404 

403 

402 

401 

459 

460 

507 

508 

535 

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA 


